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Tabela 1 

IMPORT I EKSPORT SUROWCÓW MINERALNYCH W 2021 ROKU 

Grupa 
surowców 

Import 
Eksport 

Saldo (eksport – import) 

Ilość 
(tys. t) 

%  
Wartość 

(tys. PLN) 
%  

Ilość 
(tys. t) 

Wartość 
(tys. PLN) 

Ogółem 

71 858* 
33 498* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

128 514 208* 
80 618 958* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

- 38 360* - 47 895 250* 

energetyczne 
46 403* 
18 621* 

 

64.6* 
55.6* 

 

78 047 783* 
25 081 544* 

 

60.7* 
31.1* 

 - 27 781* - 52 966 239* 

metaliczne 
9 781 
4 482 

 

13.6 
13.4 

 

38 212 287 
44 797 538 

 

29.7 
55.6 

 - 5 299 6 585 251 

chemiczne 

5 711 
4 885 

 

7.9 
14.6 

 

8 104 728 
6 840 402 

 

6.3 
8.5 

 
- 826 - 1 264 326 

skalne 
9 963 
5 510 

 

13.9 
16.4 

 

4 149 409 
3 899 473 

 

3.2 
4.8 

 - 4 453 - 249 936 
*bez gazu ziemnego 


